



Donuts with Matalauva GLUTEN FREE

EAN: 8425887003340 **FABRICANTE:** SANAVI



Traditional Spanish product made especially for Christmas. Source of fibre. Gluten-free.

DESCRIPTION

INGREDIENTS:

Corn starch, vegetable fat (coconut, sunflower), cane sugar, corn flour, potato starch, pasteurized liquid **EGG** , rice flour, **SOY** flour, high oleic sunflower oil, rice starch, thickener (carboxymethylcellulose), matalauva (0.6%), extra virgin olive oil, flavoring, antioxidant (extract rich in tocopherols).

ALLERGENS:

Contains **egg** and **soy** .


PRESENTATION:

Compostable and biodegradable container with 125 g.

Prices valid except for changes on our website. (IVA/VAT) included. Doc. Version bf-trf-G-20241216
<https://bio-farma.es/buy/f/sanavi/donuts-with-matalauva-gluten-free>

<https://bio-farma.es> - info@bio-farma.es

C/ Vermell, 20 3r 3a - 17252
St. Antoni de Calonge (Girona) Spain

 +34 696 79 77 77

